
2022/10/2 -

2023

2022/2023

2023

2019

2024

Yasith Samarasinghe
No79 Uptown, Nanuoya, Kiribathkumbura Kandy Sri lanka

+94760584492  | yasithsamarasinghe12@gmail.com
 https://www.linkedin.com/in/yasith-samarasinghe-ab508a180

Objective

I am a Frontend Web developer seeking employment with a fast-growing startup. I bring more than 3 years
experience writing React js and more than 5 years practice in programming.

Experience

Upwork
Freelancer(Front-End Developer)

Education

University of Moratuwa
Front-End development
Distinction pass

Trinity college kandy
GCE A/LS PHYSICAL SCIENCE
3AS

SLIIT
CPITA
A

Trinity college kandy
GCE OLs
9As

University of Peradeniya
B.sc. Engineering (ug)

Skills

React js Next js HTML CSS Javascript Redux Python

Projects

Web clones
I have cloned well known Web apps like Netflix, Spotify,WhatsApp, YouTube, Disnep
using react js. 
Saas Platforms
I have created a AI SAAS platform which create courses using the inputs user enters. It provides videos,quizzes
related to the course. 
AI summarizer
I have created a web app which summarise articles using AI. 

Personal Details

Github : https://github.com/Lordyasith

Expected Salary

140usd

Total Years Of Experience In IT

4


