

Yasith Samarasinghe

No79 Uptown, Nanuoya, Kiribathkumbura Kandy Sri lanka +94760584492 | yasithsamarasinghe12@gmail.com in https://www.linkedin.com/in/yasith-samarasinghe-ab508a180

Objective

I am a Frontend Web developer seeking employment with a fast-growing startup. I bring more than 3 years experience writing React js and more than 5 years practice in programming.

Experience

Upwork Freelancer(Front-End Developer)	2022/10/2 -
Education	
University of Moratuwa Front-End development Distinction pass	2023
Trinity college kandy GCE A/LS PHYSICAL SCIENCE 3AS	2022/2023
• SLIIT CPITA A	2023
• Trinity college kandy GCE OLs 9As	2019
University of Peradeniya B.sc. Engineering (ug)	2024

Skills

• React js Next js HTML CSS Javascript Redux Python

Projects

Web clones

I have cloned well known Web apps like Netflix, Spotify, WhatsApp, YouTube, Disnep using react js.

Saas Platforms

I have created a AI SAAS platform which create courses using the inputs user enters. It provides videos,quizzes related to the course.

• Al summarizer I have created a web app which summarise articles using Al.

Personal Details

• Github : https://github.com/Lordyasith

Expected Salary

• 140usd

Total Years Of Experience In IT

• 4